
Resultatliste
Feltpistol

Arrangør: Sandnessjøen Pistolklubb
Approbert stevne nr.: 1418195
Dato: 24. mai. 2014
Skyteledere: John Ulvøy / Jens Fjærhaug / Tor Ståle Sørli

Gren: Finfelt
Max poeng: 96 96

Klasse A Premier:

1 Ivar Reinfjell Røssvatn PK 96 B 183,00kr          
2 Thorfinn Larsos Sandnessjøen PK 95 91,00kr            
3 Tor Ståle Sørli Sandnessjøen PK 94
4 Roger Solvang Mosjøen PK 93 19
5 Tormod Bjerland Mosjøen PK 93 17
6 Ole Morten Bjørsvik Leirfjord SSK 81

Klasse B

1 Asbjørn Nordnes Leirfjord SSK 92 137,00kr          
2 John Ulvøy Sandnessjøen PK 89 *           13 91
3 Svanhild Blix Mosjøen PK 89 11
4 Ronny Pedersen Mo PK 89 9
5 Lars Bygdås Mo PK 85
6 Jan-Roger Bonsaksen Leirfjord SSK 81

Klasse C

1 Jens Fjærhaug Sandnessjøen PK 85 76,00kr            
2 Svein Kåre Lamøy Sandnessjøen PK 84 *

Klasse D

1 Ånen Munkejord Sandnessjøen PK 72 137,00kr          
2 Rolv W. Hagen Sandnessjøen PK 71 91,00kr            
3 Edvard Johan Torsvik Sandnessjøen PK 68 3 38,00kr            
4 Jim A Hagen Sandnessjøen PK 68 0
5 Roger Lisø Sandnessjøen PK 60
6 Svenn Inge Nilsen Sandnessjøen PK 58
7 Mikael Sjøholm Sandnessjøen PK 56

U16

1 Leander Pedersen Mo PK 87 38,00kr            

U14

1 Pål Jonas Torsvik Sandnessjøen PK 76 38,00kr            

Gren: Militærfelt
Max poeng: 96 91

Klasse A

1 Roger Solvang Mosjøen PK 91 B 136,00kr          
2 Tor Ståle Sørli Sandnessjøen PK 89 38,00kr            
3 Asbjørn Nordnes Leirfjord SSK 80
4 Lars Bygdås Mo PK 74

Beste resultat:

Beste resultat:



Klasse B

1 Ronny Pedersen Mo PK 86 114,00kr          
2 Ole Morten Bjørsvik Leirfjord SSK 84 38,00kr            
3 John Ulvøy Sandnessjøen PK 78
4 Tormod Bjerland Mosjøen PK 72

Klasse C

1 Jens Fjærhaug Sandnessjøen PK 72 38,00kr            

Klasse D

1 Jan-Roger Bonsaksen Leirfjord SSK 69 76,00kr            
2 Svein Kåre Lamøy Sandnessjøen PK 55

Gren: Revolverfelt
Max poeng: 96 94

Klasse A

1 Ole Morten Bjørsvik Leirfjord SSK 92 76,00kr            
2 Lars Bygdås Mo PK 89

Klasse B

1 Tormod Bjerland Mosjøen PK 93 133,00kr          
2 Tor Ståle Sørli Sandnessjøen PK 91 57,00kr            
3 Svanhild Blix Mosjøen PK 80
4 Ivar Reinfjell Røssvatn PK 77
5 Ronny Pedersen Mo PK 76

Klasse C

1 John Ulvøy Sandnessjøen PK 94 B 98,00kr            
2 Asbjørn Nordnes Leirfjord SSK 79

Klasse D

1 Svein Kåre Lamøy Sandnessjøen PK 60 76,00kr            
2 Jens Fjærhaug Sandnessjøen PK 55

* ) Poengtrekk p.g.a. skytefeil 1 800,00kr   

Sammendrag premiering:
Skytter: Klubb: Premier:
Asbjørn Nordnes Leirfjord SSK 137,00kr      
Jan-Roger Bonsaksen Leirfjord SSK 76,00kr        
Ole Morten Bjørsvik Leirfjord SSK 114,00kr      
Leander Pedersen Mo PK 38,00kr        
Ronny Pedersen Mo PK 114,00kr      
Roger Solvang Mosjøen PK 136,00kr      
Tormod Bjerland Mosjøen PK 133,00kr      
Ivar Reinfjell Røssvatn PK 183,00kr      
Edvard Johan Torsvik Sandnessjøen PK 38,00kr        
Jens Fjærhaug Sandnessjøen PK 114,00kr      
John Ulvøy Sandnessjøen PK 189,00kr      
Pål Jonas Torsvik Sandnessjøen PK 38,00kr        
Rolv W. Hagen Sandnessjøen PK 91,00kr        
Svein Kåre Lamøy Sandnessjøen PK 76,00kr        
Thorfinn Larsos Sandnessjøen PK 91,00kr        For Sandnessjøen Pistolklubb
Tor Ståle Sørli Sandnessjøen PK 95,00kr        25. mai 2014
Ånen Munkejord Sandnessjøen PK 137,00kr      Tor Ståle Sørli

SUM = 1 800,00kr   

Beste resultat:
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